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
66 Cow Dairy near Mans-
field, Tioga County. Beau-
tiful farmhouse, springs &

stream & 222 Acres.
$270,000.(570)662-7211.
185 Acre Grade A dairy
farm, 52 cowstails, 3 BR
house, north central
Wise, Taylor Co. By
owner. 715/447-8797.
Lot wanted, lower New
Castle Co., Delaware,
T/i-2 ac, partly wooded.
610-444-1651 302-653-4811
4.1 acre residential build-
ing lot, 10 min. north of
Harrisburg, 2 miles north
of Dauphin on PARt. 225,
foot of S. side Peters Mtn.
Mature trees, some open
area, great view. $74,450.
717/921-2476.

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, July 31, 1999-043

ACREAGE HOMESITES
20 miles N. of 1-78 Allen-
town. Ideal central east-
ern PA location. Perc
tested surveyed, paved
road frontage, privacy,
scenic views. 34A clear
w/woodland, $120,000.
56A, woodland valuable
timber, excel. Investment,
$199,000. Call 610-395-4680

22 acres of farmland lo-
cated in Liverpool RD,
PA, taxes $260/yr, front-
age on blacktop road,
$50,000.717-463-2305.
10 AC. ,Sbr, 1-3/4 bath
house, beautiful pond,
pasture, bank bam, three
40x100' bams, great for
kennels, etc. Priced re-
duced to $128,000.
570-356-2050

Tioga Co. Classic 2 family
colonial w/country store
attacched. Dwelling, mer-
cantile, apt., post office
combo on 2Vz ac. Barn &

shed. Cowanesque.
$75,000. Endless Mountain
Real Estate Co.
814-367-5380

Canton, PA restored
1860's home, large barn,
35 acres, private setting,
1 hr from Williamsport,
PA, Elmira & Corning, NY,
$198,000.570/673-8963.
110 acres well kept, farm
real nice, 2 sty, 3 bed-
room house, summer
kitchen, large bank bam.
(2) 20'x60' alum, sided
bldgs., (1) 40'x50' steel
bldg., (2) car garage (2)
small bldgs.,(2) ponds, (2)
streams, close to state
lands. Lyc. Co. Rt 864 E.
of Montoursville by pri-
vate owner. $295,000 will
consider offers.
570-433-0109.

Tioga Co. 50 ac. 25%
wooded, views, stream, 2
septic systems installed,
developed spring, well.
Westfield Twp. $45,000.
Endless Mountain Real
Estate Co. 814-367-5380
Tioga Co. Neat-as-a-pin
village home. Upgrades
complete. 3br, 1 bath,
workshop, garage, 1/2
ac lot. Westfield Twp.
$55,000. Endless Mountain
Real Estate Co.
814-367-5380

Hunting land wanted: 2
local businessmen, at
least 100 acres, exclusive.
Call Richard 610-534-2806.

Tioga Co. 1850's Federal
Colonial (former Inn) on
3.8 ac. 4br, 2 baths, large
rooms. Westfield Twp.
Asking $65,000. Endless
Mountain Real Estate
Company 814-367-5380

For Rent: 42 tie stall dairy
barn, 15 acre pasture,
farmhouse, outbuildings.
Chester Co. Parkesburg
area. 717/442-0252 day-
time, 717/687-6499 eve-
nings.

Central Virginia: Homes/
land (large 8< small) FREE
catalog. Call 804-392-4999
days, 804-767-SOLD eves,
www.heartlandproper-
tiesva.com. Farmville
Heartland Properties
WANTED: Acreage north
of Harrisburg. Must be
secluded, tillable 8< wood-
ed. 717-938-3517.
Acreage, Farms, Ect.,
MD/PA. Smith Associ-
ates Real Estate Jackie
Nichols 717-261-8316 vm

16 AC. w/stream 8< tim-
ber, borders state $2,950
AC. ,37 AC, Woodland
$2,000 AC., Horse Valley,
Perry Co., Hardroad
717-527-2402.
Somerset County Lots
for Sale; Perked for Sew-
age, 4 Acre-$16,000; 5
Acre-$20,000; 12 Acre-
s36,ooo; 15 Acre-$50,000.
Call 814-267-3273 Eves or
Leave Message.

TIOGA, CO.
100 Acre beautiful view,
road frontage, really nice.
Rutland Township. Will
sell on land contract with
down payment. Phone
Evenings; 570-549-6893.
65 Ac tarm. North'd Co, 2
story, 4 bedroom farm-
house, heated 6 car
garage/workshop, double
corncrib, wagon shed, frt
set up for farm market,
farrowing bldg, bank
barn 8< outbuildings. Road
frontage. Call
570-649-5667
High Income Property,
Mid-West Farmland,
Under $6OO/Acre. Action
Realty 507-843-4892.
FOR SALE; 14.5 acres of
land containing a fresh
water spring producing
approximately 4 million
gallons of palatable water
per day. Land 8c spring
are located in Clinton
County, PA, within 10
minutes of Interstate 81.
Call John or Dick at
717-687-8131.

Hog farm, southern Lan-
caster Co. 1000 sow far-
row to wean. 11 acres
with 4BR, 2 bath house,
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